
NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw PW Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 83 Outlaw PW Studded Oval28 HON 20 Dax Graham 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 65 HON 4 Dalton Schweers 3 7 4 6 13

1 4 145 APX 14 Gage Jiskra 7 3 3 7 10

1 5 37 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 6 4 5 5 9

1 6 23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 4 6 6

1 7 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 5 5 5

1 8 137 DRR 02 Ella Gwiazda 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1 84 C Rubber GP72 HON 24 Avery Schindler 1 10 3 7 17

1 2 110 HON 2 Kryst Buchli 2 8 4 6 14

1 3 111 HON 13 Braxton Johnson 8 2 1 10 12

1 4 18 CHA 18 Jacob Ackley 10 1 2 8 9

1 5 135 HON 73 Trenton Goodenough 3 7 7

1 6 95 HON 98 Ellie Swoboda 6 4 7 3 7

1 7 85 HON 29 Owen Prosecky 5 5 11 1 6

1 8 80 HON 9 Logan Schemick 4 6 6

1 9 104 HON 9 Logan Shemick 5 5 5

1 10 149 HON 27 Cole Hanson 6 4 4

1 11 94 HON 1 Colton Lemay 9 1 8 2 3

1 12 99 HON 26 Ty Agen 7 3 3

1 13 93 HON 08 Tristin Kollowitz 11 1 10 1 2

1 14 56 HON 07 Brady Wilson 88 0 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1 85 Outlaw Rubber Oval52 HON 43 Corey Arenson 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 50 HON 27 Tanner Lowrie 2 8 3 7 15

1 3 92 HON 16 Andrew Steinmetz 3 7 5 5 12

1 4 116 HON 21 Jordan Kallbreir 4 6 4 6 12

1 5 59 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 13 1 2 8 9

1 6 13 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 5 5 8 2 7

1 7 26 HON 30 Tj Thompson 6 4 11 1 5

1 8 119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 6 4 4

1 9 115 HON 10 Barry Sarauer 8 2 9 1 3

1 10 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 7 3 3
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 11 85 Outlaw Rubber Oval36 HON 50 Vandon Reas 88 0 7 3 3

1 12 87 HON 51 Mitch Shervey 10 1 10 1 2

1 13 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 11 1 1

1 14 57 HON 29 Hunter Wedward 9 1 1

1 15 127 HON 38 Cody Severson 12 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1 86 B Rubber GP103 HON 17 Dylan Michels 4 6 3 7 13

1 2 4 HON 92 Addison Reiter 5 5 2 8 13

1 3 11 CAT 74 Jesse Buchli 3 7 5 5 12

1 4 41 HON 25 Austin Henneman 2 8 7 3 11

1 5 107 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 1 10 10

1 6 163 HON 79 Shawn Berlin 1 10 10

1 7 130 HON 2 Ryann Osborn 4 6 6

1 8 46 HON 12 Aly Hazelton 7 3 8 2 5

1 9 157 HON 13 Gavin Perrin 6 4 4

1 10 31 HON 24 Jozie Olinske 6 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee C Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

11 1 14 Pee Wee C Oval113 HON 21 Rosie Shilka 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 105 HON 15 Leif Peterson 2 8 4 6 14

1 3 14 HON 17 Autumn Conrad 6 4 2 8 12

1 4 67 HON 33 Lincoln Kloss 3 7 5 5 12

1 5 19 CAT 28 Cole Conrad 4 6 6 4 10

1 6 155 HON 8 Carter Samplawski 3 7 7

1 7 64 HON 24 Henley Taylor 5 5 88 0 5

1 8 126 HON 5 Laynie Frey 7 3 3

1 9 124 HON 5 Macy Diesterhaft 7 3 3

1 10 159 HON 3 Brilee Affolter 8 2 2

1 11 152 HON 2 Hayden Kallbreir 10 1 1

1 12 77 HON 30 Brynn Gunderson 9 1 1

1 13 169 HON 4 Avery Peterson 11 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee B Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

12 1 13 Pee Wee B Oval60 HON 18 Tripp Swan 2 8 1 10 18
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee B Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

12 2 13 Pee Wee B Oval76 HON 99 Nathan Gunderson 1 10 2 8 18

1 3 88 HON 25 Corbin Tarvis 3 7 3 7 14

1 4 124 HON 5 Macy Diesterhaft 4 6 6

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee A Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

13 1 12 Pee Wee A Oval37 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 1 10 2 8 18

1 2 75 HON 24 Allorah Rognholt 2 8 1 10 18

1 3 23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 3 7 4 6 13

1 4 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 5 5 5 5 10

1 5 147 HON 99 Mason Granger 3 7 7

1 6 43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 4 6 6

1 7 154 HON 28 Bentley Samplawski 6 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

14 1 39 Pee Wee GP75 HON 24 Allorah Rognholt 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 37 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 3 7 3 7 14

1 4 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 4 6 6

1 5 43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 4 6 6

1 6 154 HON 28 Bentley Samplawski 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber A Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

15 1 40 Junior Rubber A Oval114 HON 0 Lowvin Hladilek 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 42 HON 12 Alex Sarauer 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 40 HON 20 Jaxon Helland 3 7 3 7 14

1 4 30 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 4 6 6 4 10

1 5 117 HON 99 Brayden Irish 5 5 5 5 10

1 6 165 HON 9 Sydney Knopps 4 6 6

1 7 112 HON 21 Braycin Johnson 6 4 9 1 5

1 8 109 HON 61 Wyatt Kettner 8 2 7 3 5

1 9 73 HON 50 Desmond Gehr 7 3 10 1 4

1 10 136 HON 2 Jaxyn Kraemer 9 1 11 1 2

1 11 166 HON 65 Macynn Smiskey 8 2 2
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

16 1 41 Junior Rubber GP114 HON 0 Lowvin Hladilek 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 40 HON 20 Jaxon Helland 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 30 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 3 7 3 7 14

1 4 117 HON 99 Brayden Irish 4 6 4 6 12

1 5 109 HON 61 Wyatt Kettner 5 5 6 4 9

1 6 136 HON 2 Jaxyn Kraemer 7 3 5 5 8

1 7 112 HON 21 Braycin Johnson 8 2 7 3 5

1 8 73 HON 50 Desmond Gehr 6 4 9 1 5

1 9 165 HON 9 Sydney Knopps 8 2 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

17 1 42 C Rubber Oval72 HON 24 Avery Schindler 1 10 4 6 16

1 2 111 HON 13 Braxton Johnson 7 3 2 8 11

1 3 18 CHA 18 Jacob Ackley 0 0 1 10 10

1 4 104 HON 9 Logan Shemick 3 7 8 2 9

1 5 95 HON 98 Ellie Swoboda 4 6 7 3 9

1 6 56 HON 07 Brady Wilson 11 1 3 7 8

1 7 45 HON 33 Landon Tiller 2 8 0 0 8

1 8 85 HON 29 Owen Prosecky 10 1 5 5 6

1 9 93 HON 08 Tristin Kollowitz 6 4 11 1 5

1 10 99 HON 26 Ty Agen 5 5 5

1 11 27 HON 55 Shawn Fleener 6 4 4

1 12 78 HON 19 Christian Handarahan 8 2 0 0 2

1 13 110 HON 2 Kryst Buchli 9 1 12 1 2

1 14 94 HON 1 Colton Lemay 0 0 10 1 1

1 15 148 HON 43 Ashley Arneson 9 1 1

1 16 161 HON 17 Ben Kraft 0 0 0

1 17 143 HON 23 Tucker Granger 0 0 0 0 0

1 18 149 HON 27 Cole Hanson 0 0 0

1 19 146 HON 3 Darrin Dorn 0 0 0 0 0

1 20 135 HON 73 Trenton Goodenough 12 0 0

1 21 63 HON 75 Savannah Fleener 0 0 0 0 0

1 22 141 HON 88 Scott Decker 0 0 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

18 1 43 B Rubber Oval103 HON 17 Dylan Michels 3 7 5 5 12
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

18 2 43 B Rubber Oval130 HON 2 Ryann Osborn 11 1 1 10 11

1 3 107 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 1 10 10

1 4 4 HON 92 Addison Reiter 2 8 9 1 9

1 5 46 HON 12 Aly Hazelton 6 4 6 4 8

1 6 163 HON 79 Shawn Berlin 2 8 8

1 7 90 HON 99 Keegan Vereide 9 1 3 7 8

1 8 157 HON 13 Gavin Perrin 4 6 6

1 9 100 HON 48 Dalton Michels 4 6 6

1 10 135 HON 73 Trenton Goodenough 5 5 5

1 11 41 HON 25 Austin Henneman 8 2 8 2 4

1 12 11 CAT 74 Jesse Buchli 10 1 7 3 4

1 13 31 HON 24 Jozie Olinske 7 3 3

1 14 56 HON 07 Brady Wilson 13 1 11 1 2

1 15 110 HON 2 Kryst Buchli 12 1 1

1 16 149 HON 27 Cole Hanson 10 1 1

1 17 45 HON 33 Landon Tiller 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

A Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

19 1 44 A Rubber Oval107 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 3 7 5 5 12

1 2 34 HON 22 Ashton Reas 2 8 7 3 11

1 3 153 HON 11 Brayden Tiller 1 10 10

1 4 119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 1 10 10

1 5 138 HON 43 Jake Rubenzer 6 4 4 6 10

1 6 81 HON 57 Mike Anderson 7 3 3 7 10

1 7 47 HON 72 Parker Readinger 5 5 6 4 9

1 8 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 2 8 8

1 9 24 HON 95 Jeremy Helland 4 6 6

1 10 139 HON 41 Brad Thompson 8 2 9 1 3

1 11 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 8 2 2

1 12 83 HON 47 Tommy Anderson 9 1 11 1 2

1 13 82 HON 75 Luke Anderson 10 1 10 1 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 1 45 Amatuer Rubber Oval107 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 2 8 4 6 14

1 2 153 HON 11 Brayden Tiller 1 10 10

1 3 119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 1 10 10
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 4 45 Amatuer Rubber Oval81 HON 57 Mike Anderson 7 3 3 7 10

1 5 34 HON 22 Ashton Reas 3 7 8 2 9

1 6 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 2 8 8

1 7 139 HON 41 Brad Thompson 5 5 7 3 8

1 8 138 HON 43 Jake Rubenzer 6 4 6 4 8

1 9 47 HON 72 Parker Readinger 4 6 10 1 7

1 10 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 5 5 5

1 11 83 HON 47 Tommy Anderson 8 2 11 1 3

1 12 82 HON 75 Luke Anderson 9 1 9 1 2

1 13 90 HON 99 Keegan Vereide 10 1 12 1 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

A Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

111 1 46 A Rubber GP47 HON 72 Parker Readinger 5 5 1 10 15

1 2 34 HON 22 Ashton Reas 1 10 6 4 14

1 3 81 HON 57 Mike Anderson 4 6 2 8 14

1 4 107 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 2 8 5 5 13

1 5 24 HON 95 Jeremy Helland 3 7 9 1 8

1 6 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 3 7 7

1 7 83 HON 47 Tommy Anderson 6 4 7 3 7

1 8 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 4 6 6

1 9 82 HON 75 Luke Anderson 7 3 8 2 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

112 1 47 Pro Rubber Oval52 HON 43 Corey Arenson 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 50 HON 27 Tanner Lowrie 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 92 HON 16 Andrew Steinmetz 4 6 4 6 12

1 4 116 HON 21 Jordan Kallbreir 7 3 3 7 10

1 5 115 HON 10 Barry Sarauer 3 7 8 2 9

1 6 13 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 6 4 6 4 8

1 7 26 HON 30 Tj Thompson 5 5 7 3 8

1 8 119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 5 5 5

1 9 59 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 12 1 10 1 2

1 10 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 8 2 2

1 11 87 HON 51 Mitch Shervey 10 1 11 1 2

1 12 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 9 1 1

1 13 57 HON 29 Hunter Wedward 11 1 1
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

112 14 47 Pro Rubber Oval127 HON 38 Cody Severson 13 1 1

1 15 36 HON 50 Vandon Reas 88 0 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

114 1 49 Pro Rubber GP52 HON 43 Corey Arenson 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 26 HON 30 Tj Thompson 2 8 3 7 15

1 3 92 HON 16 Andrew Steinmetz 3 7 4 6 13

1 4 119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 5 5 2 8 13

1 5 13 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 4 6 10 1 7

1 6 50 HON 27 Tanner Lowrie 7 3 6 4 7

1 7 116 HON 21 Jordan Kallbreir 6 4 9 1 5

1 8 36 HON 50 Vandon Reas 88 0 5 5 5

1 9 59 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 10 1 7 3 4

1 10 49 HON 10 Colton Buchli 8 2 2

1 11 87 HON 51 Mitch Shervey 88 0 8 2 2

1 12 89 HON 33 Drew Palmer 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Adult Pee Wee GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

115 1 50 Adult Pee Wee GP48 HON 24 Collin Hazelton 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 44 HON 99 Tony Bender 2 8 3 7 15

1 3 17 HON 28 Cody Conrad 3 7 5 5 12

1 4 168 HON 22 Nate Smiskey 2 8 8

1 5 125 HON 5 Nick Frey 4 6 9 1 7

1 6 160 HON 3 Daniel Affolter 4 6 6

1 7 150 HON 12 Matt Gwiazda 6 4 4

1 8 13 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 7 3 3

1 9 4 HON 92 Addison Reiter 8 2 2

1 10 170 HON 4 Brent Peterson 10 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

UTV Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

116 1 51 UTV Rubber55 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 1 10 10

1 2 151 POL 15 Faith Conrad 2 8 8

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Trike

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

118 1 53 Outlaw Rubber Trike119 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 1 10 1 10 20
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Trike

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

118 2 53 Outlaw Rubber Trike41 HON 25 Austin Henneman 3 7 2 8 15

1 3 121 HON 6 Josh Firnstahl 4 6 3 7 13

1 4 128 HON 23 Josh Lorenz 6 4 4 6 10

1 5 115 HON 10 Barry Sarauer 2 8 88 0 8

1 6 118 HON 20 Jason Rademacher 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

120 1 55 Junior Studded Oval32 HON 42 Emmett Salter 3 7 1 10 17

1 2 123 HON 33 Matthew Firnstahl 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 12 HON 29 Malley Jiskra 1 10 5 5 15

1 4 117 HON 99 Brayden Irish 4 6 3 7 13

1 5 101 HON 15 Brooklyn Hakes 5 5 4 6 11

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

121 1 56 Junior Studded GP32 HON 42 Emmett Salter 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 123 HON 33 Matthew Firnstahl 3 7 2 8 15

1 3 117 HON 99 Brayden Irish 2 8 3 7 15

1 4 101 HON 15 Brooklyn Hakes 4 6 4 6 12

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

122 1 57 C Studded Oval79 HON 19 Tucker Kempe 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 142 HON 79 Brennen Burish 3 7 4 6 13

1 3 102 HON 15 Dustin Hakes 5 5 6 4 9

1 4 161 HON 17 Ben Kraft 2 8 8

1 5 91 HON 8 Alex Quinell 2 8 8

1 6 173 HON 21 Dillon Johnson 3 7 7

1 7 84 YAM 27 Kyle Blackstock 4 6 6

1 8 120 HON 6 Haydn Ham 6 4 8 2 6

1 9 29 HON 25 Sierra Fleener 8 2 7 3 5

1 10 21 HON 38 Olivia Runowski 5 5 5

1 11 134 HON 9 James Stanek 7 3 3

1 12 15 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 9 1 1

1 13 172 HON 29 Troy Berning 10 1 1
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

123 1 58 B Studded Oval96 HON 20 Travis Graham 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 52 HON 43 Corey Arenson 3 7 2 8 15

1 3 97 HON 5 Cassidy Ogle 2 8 3 7 15

1 4 131 HON 38 Tyler Wold 6 4 6 4 8

1 5 27 HON 55 Shawn Fleener 5 5 8 3 8

1 6 91 HON 8 Alex Quinell 4 6 7 2 8

1 7 162 HON 08 Jacob Dick 4 6 6

1 8 39 APX 28 Tristan Kizsow 88 0 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

A Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

124 1 59 A Studded Oval98 HON 12 Mitch Williams 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 55 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 3 7 2 8 15

1 3 132 HON 25 Michael Randall 2 8 3 7 15

1 4 66 HON 08 Jim Schweers 4 6 4 6 12

1 5 122 HON 88 Desmon Firnstahl 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

125 1 60 Open Studded Oval98 HON 12 Mitch Williams 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 55 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 2 8 3 7 15

1 3 132 HON 25 Michael Randall 3 7 2 8 15

1 4 66 HON 08 Jim Schweers 4 6 4 6 12

1 5 122 HON 88 Desmon Firnstahl 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

126 1 61 Amatuer Studded GP97 HON 5 Cassidy Ogle 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 79 HON 19 Tucker Kempe 4 6 2 8 14

1 3 52 HON 43 Corey Arenson 3 7 5 5 12

1 4 96 HON 20 Travis Graham 2 8 8 2 10

1 5 91 HON 8 Alex Quinell 5 5 6 4 9

1 6 156 HON 2 Chris Samplawski 3 7 7

1 7 173 HON 21 Dillon Johnson 4 6 6

1 8 142 HON 79 Brennen Burish 7 3 7 3 6

1 9 102 HON 15 Dustin Hakes 6 4 10 1 5

1 10 131 HON 38 Tyler Wold 8 2 11 1 3

1 11 39 APX 28 Tristan Kizsow 88 0 9 1 1
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

126 12 61 Amatuer Studded GP15 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 88 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

128 1 63 Open Studded GP98 HON 12 Mitch Williams 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 55 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 2 8 3 7 15

1 3 132 HON 25 Michael Randall 3 7 2 8 15

1 4 122 HON 88 Desmon Firnstahl 4 6 6

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Motorcycle Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

135 1 70 Open Motorcycle Oval30 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 4 8 4 6 14

1 2 68 HON 87 Peter Dehmer 6 6 3 7 13

1 3 162 HON 08 Jacob Dick 1 10 10

1 4 69 HON 21 Travis Wollenziehn 3 10 10

1 5 39 APX 28 Tristan Kizsow 1 0 2 8 8

1 6 144 HON 8 Brody Staplemann 5 7 88 0 7

1 7 80 HON 9 Logan Schemick 2 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Motorcycle GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

136 1 71 Open Motorcycle GP30 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 1 10 2 8 18

1 2 68 HON 87 Peter Dehmer 3 7 3 7 14

1 3 162 HON 08 Jacob Dick 1 10 10

1 4 69 HON 21 Travis Wollenziehn 2 8 8

1 5 39 APX 28 Tristan Kizsow 88 0 4 6 6

1 6 144 HON 8 Brody Staplemann 4 6 88 0 6

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee Studded Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

142 1 77 Pee Wee Studded Oval23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 1 10 10

1 2 43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 2 8 8

1 3 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 3 7 7

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

UTV Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

143 1 78 UTV Studded167 POL 22 Chase Swerman 1 10 10

1 2 158 POL 69 Tony Swerman 2 8 8
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NWIRC

01/11/2025 01/18/2025

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber B Oval

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

144 1 79 Junior Rubber B Oval71 HON 69 Cannon Schindler 1 10 3 7 17

1 2 38 HON 8 Morgan Sarauer 3 7 1 10 17

1 3 117 HON 99 Brayden Irish 2 8 2 8 16

1 4 133 HON 32 Ryder Gerrits 7 3 5 5 8

1 5 62 HON 33 Chase Freidli 4 6 8 2 8

1 6 86 HON 23 Kaden Gulich 6 4 7 3 7

1 7 171 HON 20 Jeremiah York 4 6 6

1 8 70 HON 88 Casen Pretzman 5 5 5

1 9 164 HON 79 Logan Berlin 6 4 4

1 10 16 HON 22 Emily Kloss 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

145 1 80 Pee Wee Studded GP43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 1 10 10

1 2 23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 2 8 8

1 3 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 3 7 7

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw PW Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

146 1 81 Outlaw PW Studded GP28 HON 20 Dax Graham 1 10 1 10 20

1 2 65 HON 4 Dalton Schweers 2 8 2 8 16

1 3 43 HON 19 Bronson Taylor 3 7 3 7 14

1 4 37 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 5 5 4 6 11

1 5 140 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 4 6 6

1 6 23 HON 29 Bentley Irish 6 4 4
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